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Q35 - Which of the following podcasts do you listen to at least once a
month? [Select all that apply]

1. News & Politics

The Daily [N 12%
The Ben Shapiro Show [l 6%
The Charlie Kirk Show [ 7%
The Candace Owens Show [l 5%
Wait Wait... Don't Tell Me! [l 4%
Up First [ 4%
Pod Save America [} 4%
Candace [} 3%
The Matt Walsh Show [} 3%
The Megyn Kelly Show [} 2%
The Dan Bongino Show [} 2%
The Michael Knowles Show [} 2%
The Glenn Beck Program [ 2%
The Rubin Report [ 2%
The Andrew Klavan Show [JJ 2%

The Mark Levin Show JJ 1%

Nome of these mevs/poltic |1 7
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2. True Crime & Mystery

Dateline NBC || IEGTNGD 4%
Crime Junkie |G 1%
Serial | 7%

MrBallen Podcast: Strange, Dark & 9%
Mysterious Stories - 6%

My Favorite Murder [l 5%
Morbid [l 5%
None of these true crime podeasts - |IEEEG—_——— N 699%
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3. Comedy & Entertainment

The Joe Rogan Experience _ 13%
Call Her Daddy [ o%

This Past Weekend with Theo Von [l 6%
Hot Mess with Alix Earle [l 4%
Dropouts - 4%
Club Shay Shay [l 5%
Conan O’Brien Needs A Friend [} 3%
Office Ladies [} 3%
Not Gonna Lie with Kylie Kelce [} 3%
You Should Know Podcast [} 3%
The Toast [} 3%
SmartLess [} 2%
Talk Tuah with Hailey Welch [} 2%

Armchair Expert with Dax Shepard [ 2%

None of these comedy podcasts | IEEEEEG—_—— N 4%
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4. Business & Self-Improvement

The Ramsey Show [ R 0%
The Dave Ramsey Show [ 8%
Freakonomics Radio [} 4%
The Mel Robbins Podcast [} 3%
The School of Greatness [} 3%
The Skinny Confidential Him & Her [} 3%
The Daily Stoic [} 3%
The Tim Ferriss Show [ 2%

The Ed Mylett Show [} 1%

None of these podcasts | 76%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

5. Science, Education, & Society

TED Talks Daily [N 1%
Radiolab [ 7%

Stuff You Should Know [ 7%
Planet Money [l 5%

The Moth [} 3%

Nome of these seence/cducation |1 5"
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6. Sports
Barstool Sports || NGB 5%

New Heights with Jason and Travis 9%
ol I 5%

Pardon My Take [} 5%

Shawn Ryan Show [} 4%

None of these sports podeasts - | IEEEE—_—ME N 769
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Q41 - Do you consider yourself an avid fan of any of the following?
[Select all that apply]
Sports (NFL, NBA MLB, N . | -
MLS)
Gaming | 1%
Concerts & live music | 57%
Hunting, fishing, outdoor sports || | |  NRAAEEEEE 5
Fitness (running and st | -’
training)
Cinema & TV - | 1%
Cryptocurrency [N %
Politics & Current events | IEENEEG_—G— %
Financial markets [ AN NN 13
Artificial Intelligence (AI) _ 15%

Technology

None of the above [ NEGEGTGNGNGEGG 3%
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